N P N
DND S Y e N W N

RS S ST ST TR SR NOR N [ (R (P (e e
=~ | AW N 2O W e~ s

)
]

A B

G

H

J K L M N O P

First Name Last Name
Leroy and Wipperfurth

Amy Kalscheur
Robert Reynolds
Steve McGilvrey
Susan Pundt
Tom Matson
Tammi Schoenmann
Matthew Miller
Gregg Geier
Steve Byrnes
Steve Byrnes
Patrick Connors
Kevin Hanson
Todd Jindra
Patty Lofquist
Travis Leeser
James Carrick
Anthony  Lincoln
Mike Kardas

TJ Kardas
Sven Roehrig
Ed Short
Lana Alderman
Pam McNulty
Nathan  Lockwood

Registration Report

Phone

6084448803 approved

608-437-4332
6084809092
6088526769
5043389531
6086958700

608-669-3985

608-821-3975

608-445-8983
6083345971
6083345971
6085756418

(608)513-9049
6085776940

608-228-0472

608 379 0132
6082139310
6084386887
6308786023

630-878-3936
7342553992

608-712-1040
6088326687

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

6306991706 approved
6082066873 approved

In Person
In Person, Zoo
In Person
Zoom
Zoom

In Person
Phone
Zoom
Zoom

In Person
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom, In Pers¢
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom

In Person
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Phone
Zoom

12085
12086
12087
12088
12088
12089
12090
12091
12091
12091
12091
12098

12094 Oppose

2632
2632
2633

2634 Support

2635
2636
2636
11996
12067
12067
2637
2024 LD-016

Approval S How do you pl Which petition r Do you suppor Do you want to speak?

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support Yes, | want to speak., | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support Yes, | want to speak.

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Neither suppoi Yes, | want to speak.

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support No, | do not want to speak

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support Yes, | want to speak.

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions

Yes, | want to speak.

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support No, | do not want to speak
Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions

| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support No, | do not want to speak

Neither suppoi | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions
Neither suppoi | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions

Support | do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions




