	Α	В	E	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р	Q	R
1	First Name	Last Name	Phone	Approval 9	How do you p	Which petition i	Do you suppor	Do you war	nt to spea	k?					
2	Leroy and	Wipperfurth	6084448803	approved	In Person	12085	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
3	Amy	Kalscheur	608-437-4332	approved	In Person, Zoo	12086	Support	Yes, I want	to speak.	, I do not	want to spe	ak, but I ar	m available t	to answer q	uestions
4	Robert	Reynolds	6084809092	approved	In Person	12087	Support	Yes, I want	to speak.						
5	Steve	McGilvrey	6088526769	approved	Zoom	12088	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
6	Susan	Pundt	5043389531	approved	Zoom	12088	Neither suppor	Yes, I want	to speak.						
7	Tom	Matson	6086958700	approved	In Person	12089	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
8	Tammi	Schoenmann	608-669-3985	approved	Phone	12090	Support	No, I do no	t want to	speak					
9	Matthew	Miller	608-821-3975	approved	Zoom	12091	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
10	Gregg	Geier	608-445-8983	approved	Zoom	12091	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
11	Steve	Byrnes	6083345971	approved	In Person	12091	Support	Yes, I want	to speak.						
12	Steve	Byrnes	6083345971	approved	Zoom	12091	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
13	Patrick	Connors	6085756418	approved	Zoom	12098	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
14	Kevin	Hanson	(608)513-9049	approved	Zoom, In Perso	12094	Oppose	Yes, I want	to speak.						
15	Todd	Jindra	6085776940	approved	Zoom	2632	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
16	Patty	Lofquist	608-228-0472	approved	Zoom	2632	Support	No, I do no	t want to	speak					
17	Travis	Leeser	608 379 0132	approved	Zoom	2633	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
18	James	Carrick	6082139310	approved	Zoom	2634	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
19	Anthony	Lincoln	6084386887	approved	In Person	2635	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
20	Mike	Kardas	6308786023	approved	Zoom	2636	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
21	TJ	Kardas	630-878-3936	approved	Zoom	2636	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
22	Sven	Roehrig	7342553992	approved	Zoom	11996	Support	No, I do no	t want to	speak					
23	Ed	Short	608-712-1040	approved	Zoom	12067	Neither suppor	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
24	Lana	Alderman	6088326687	approved	Zoom	12067	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
25	Pam	McNulty	6306991706	approved	Phone	2637	Neither suppor	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
26	Nathan	Lockwood	6082066873	approved	Zoom	2024 LD-016	Support	I do not wa	nt to spea	ak, but I a	am available	to answer	questions		
27	Registratio	n Report													
20															